
Mills Lane - April 2020

04/01/2020 - 04/30/2020 Mills Lane

Total 10471

Peak Day Sun, 26 Apr, 2020 (876)

Minimum Day Wed, 22 Apr, 2020 (21)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 15

Daily Average 349

Average Workday Traffic 325

Average Weekend Traffic 416

Weekly Average 2443

Monthly Average 10624

Date Mills Lane

Wed, Apr 1, 2020 486

Thu, Apr 2, 2020 283

Fri, Apr 3, 2020 38

Sat, Apr 4, 2020 116

Sun, Apr 5, 2020 301

Mon, Apr 6, 2020 313

Tue, Apr 7, 2020 431

Wed, Apr 8, 2020 530

Thu, Apr 9, 2020 359

Fri, Apr 10, 2020 430

Sat, Apr 11, 2020 301

Sun, Apr 12, 2020 135

Mon, Apr 13, 2020 103

Tue, Apr 14, 2020 156

Wed, Apr 15, 2020 360

Thu, Apr 16, 2020 369

Fri, Apr 17, 2020 80

Sat, Apr 18, 2020 789

Sun, Apr 19, 2020 188

Mon, Apr 20, 2020 435

Tue, Apr 21, 2020 685

Wed, Apr 22, 2020 21

Thu, Apr 23, 2020 584

Fri, Apr 24, 2020 202

Sat, Apr 25, 2020 622

Sun, Apr 26, 2020 876

Mon, Apr 27, 2020 152

Tue, Apr 28, 2020 232

Wed, Apr 29, 2020 268

Thu, Apr 30, 2020 626
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